
Rocket Blast for the week of March 26

Coming Up This Week at Rosehill: 

Monday, March 26 C Day 

Tuesday, March 27 D Day


Wednesday, March 28 A Day

• 4:00 Mathletics 

Thursday, March 29 B Day

• Spring Picture Day 

Friday, March 30 NO SCHOOL  

Looking Ahead: 
 
Monday, April 2 NO SCHOOL


Thursday, April 12 Rosehill Reading Night


Tuesday, April 17 Kindergarten Roundup 

Thursday, April 19 Open House


Rosehill Reading Night- April 12 

Attached is the RSVP for our annual Rosehill Reading Night. To help us accurately prepare, 
please fill out the form and return to school by Thursday, March 29th. Your student should have 
brought home a hard copy last week. Hope to see you there!


Reading Night RSVP 


Rocket Blast for the week of March 19

Welcome Back!  Please take note of our Awards Assembly change of date and times.


Coming Up This Week at Rosehill: 
 

Monday, March 19 B Day

 
Tuesday, March 20 C Day

• 9:00-11:50 2nd Grade Field Trip to SM East 

Wednesday, March 21 D Day

• 8:30 3-6 American Royal Sheriff Terry Assembly

• 9:45 PreK-2 American Royal Sheriff Terry Assembly 

Thursday, March 22 A Day

• 9:00 3-6 Awards Assembly




• 2:00 PreK-2 Awards Assembly 

Friday, March 23 B Day


Looking Ahead: 

Wednesday, March 28: Mathletics


Thursday, March 29: Spring Picture Day 

Friday, March 30: NO SCHOOL


Rocket Blast for the week of March 5

This Week at Rosehill: 
 

Monday, March 5th B Day

• 7 p.m. 5th Grade Band and Strings Concert 

Tuesday, March 6th C Day

• 7 p.m. PTA Meeting 

Wednesday, March 7th  D Day


Thursday, March 8th A Day

• 9:30 STUCO to Shawnee Mission South 

Friday, March 9th NO SCHOOL


Spring Break March 12-16 NO SCHOOL 


